SPORTS
OFFICE

City of Burbank - Parks and Recreation Department
Sports Office - (818) 238-5330 | Field Conditions Hotline - (818) 238-1970

2022 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

CITY OF
BURBANK

WK 1 Saturday, January 29, 2022
Visitor- Dark Jersey Home - Light Jersey
Olive Gym 9:00 a.m. Bruin Legends 7/8 45 vs. 17 Riptide Boys 7/8
10:15 a.m. Burbank Bucks 27 vs. 36 Mambas Boys 7/8
11:30 a.m. California Fire 7/8 24 vs. 16 Tigers Girls 7/8
12:45 p.m. Burbank Ballers 2 vs. FO Krystin Thomas (Forfeit) Girls 7/8
2:00 p.m. Burbank Rebels 30 vs. 24 Legends Boys 7/8
3:15 p.m. Dunkin' Donuts Friendly =~ Tune Squad Boys 7/8
4:30 p.m. BASEketball 15 vs. 20 SFV Tigers Boys 7/8
5:45 p.m. Bandits 37 vs. 5 Sharp Shooters 7/8 Boys 7/8
Verdugo 9:00 a.m. California Fire 3/4 10 vs. 9 Thunderbolts BB Club
10:15 a.m. Coyotes 28 vs. 0 Sharp Shooters 3/4
41:30 a.m. Bruin Legends 3/4 20 vs. 15 TJHoopers
12:45 p.m. Crusaders 11 vs. 22 Shadow Tigers
2:00 p.m. Bruin Legends 5/6 37 vs. 23 SlamaJama
3:15 p.m. Owls 8 vs. 28 Rockets
4:30 p.m. Mamba 18 wvs. 11 Sharp Shooters 5/6
Muir MS 9:00 a.m. Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4 16 vs. 2 The Dream Team Girls 3/4
10:15 a.m. BALLerinas 0 vs. 6 Thunder Dragons Girls 3/4
11:30 a.m. Lights Out 3/4 (Forfeit) FO wvs. 2 Shooting Stars Girls 3/4
12:45 p.m. LA Storm 5/6 21 vs. 15 Ruthless Girls 5/6
2:00 p.m. Order on the Court 20 vs. 8 Space Jammers Girls 5/6

3:15 p.m. Burbank Defenders 19 wvs. 13 Wild Things Girls 5/6



K2 Friday, February 4, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey Home - Light Jersey
Olive Gym 6:00 p.m. Legends 30 vs. 10 Tunesquad Boys 7/8
7:15 p.m. Lights Out 7/8 46 vs. 10 Shockwave Girls 7/8 Girls 7/8
8:30 p.m. Mambas 44 vs. 7 Sharp Shooters 7/8 Boys 7/8
WK 2 Saturday, February 5, 2022
Visitor- Dark Jersey Home - Light Jersey
Olive Gym 9:00 a.m. Burbank Ballers 7 vs. 28 California Fire 7/8 Girls 7/8
10:15 a.m. Lights Out 7/8 44 vs. 4 Tigers Girls 7/8
11:30 a.m. Burbank Bucks 20 vs. 35 LA Storm 7/8 Boys 7/8
12:45 p.m. Burbank Rebels 43 vs. 11 Dunkin' Donuts Boys 7/8
2:00 p.m. BASEKketball 19 vs. 38 Mambas Boys 7/8
3:15 p.m. Bruin Legends 7/8 44 vs. 24 Legends Boys 7/8
4:30 p.m. Tunesquad 22 vs. 21 SFV Tigers Boys 7/8
5:45 p.m. Bandits 7 vs. 42 Riptide Boys 7/8
Verdugo 9:00 a.m. Coyotes 20 vs. 4 Crusaders
10:15 a.m. California Fire 3/4 11 vs. 16 Shadow Tigers
11:30 a.m. Bruin Legends 3/4 17 vs. 20 Thunderbolts BB Club
12:45 p.m. TJ Hoopers 34 vs. 4 Sharp Shooters 3/4
2:00 p.m. Sharp Shooters 5/6 8 vs. 41 Bruin Legends 5/6
3:15 p.m. Mamba 17 wvs. 18 Owls
4:30 p.m. Slama Jama 26 vs. 18 Rockets
Muir MS 9:00 a.m. Order on the Court 16 vs. 27 LA Storm5/6 Girls 5/6
10:15 a.m. Wild Things 3 vs. 25 Ruthless Girls 5/6
11:30 a.m. Space Jammers 6 Vvs. 17 Burbank Defenders Girls 5/6
12:45 p.m. The Dream Team 8 vs. 12 BALLerinas Girls 3/4
2:00 p.m. Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4 2 vs. 10 Lights Out 3/4 Girls 3/4
3:15 p.m. Thunder Dragons 10 vs. 14 Shooting Stars Girls 3/4

SPORTS
OFFICE

Posted 2/8/2022

CITY OF
BURBANK



K3

Olive Gym

K3

Olive Gym

Verdugo

Muir MS

CITY OF

BURBANK

6:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Friday, February 11, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey

Riptide
Tigers

VS.
VvS.

Home - Light Jersey

SFV Tigers
California Fire 7/8

Saturday, February 12, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey

Bruin Legends 7/8
BASEketball
Tunesquad
Shockwave Girls 7/8
Lights Out 7/8
Bandits

Sharp Shooters 7/8
Burbank Bucks

Slama Jama

Sharp Shooters 5/6
Bruin Legends 5/6
Bruin Legends 3/4
California Fire 3/4
Thunderbolts BB Club
TJ Hoopers

BALLerinas
Thunder Dragons
The Dream Team
Space Jammers
Wild Things
Burbank Defenders

VS.
VvS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VSs.
VS.
VSs.
vS.
vs.
vS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Home - Light Jersey

Dunkin' Donuts
LA Storm 7/8
Mambas
California Fire 7/8
Burbank Ballers
Legends

Riptide

Burbank Rebels

Mamba

Owls

Rockets

Sharp Shooters 3/4
Coyotes

Shadow Tigers
Crusaders

Shooting Stars

Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4
Lights Out 3/4

LA Storm 5/6

Order on the Court
Ruthless

SPORTS
OFFICE

Boys 7/8
Girls 7/8

Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Girls 7/8
Girls 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8

Girls 3/4
Girls 3/4
Girls 3/4

Posted 2/8/2022



K

»

Olive Gym

K

H

Olive Gym

Verdugo

Muir MS

CITY OF

BURBANK

6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Friday, February 18, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey
California Fire 7/8

VvS.

Home - Light Jersey
Burbank Ballers

Saturday, February 19, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey
Bandits

Sharp Shooters 7/8
Bruin Legends 7/8
BASEketball
Tunesquad

SFV Tigers
Shockwave Girls 7/8
Tigers

Thunderbolts BB Club
TJ Hoopers

Sharp Shooters 3/4
Shadow Tigers

Sharp Shooters 5/6
Owls

Rockets

Space Jammers
Ruthless

LA Storm 5/6
The Dream Team

Shooting Stars
Lights Out 3/4

VvS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VvS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.
VvS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.
VS.

Home - Light Jersey
Dunkin' Donuts

Legends
Burbank Bucks
Burbank Rebels
LA Storm 7/8
Mambas

Lights Out 7/8
Burbank Ballers

Coyotes
California Fire 3/4
Crusaders

Bruin Legends 3/4
Slama Jama

Bruin Legends 5/6
Mamba

Wild Things

Order on the Court
Burbank Defenders
Thunder Dragons
Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4
BALLerinas

SPORTS
OFFICE

Girls 7/8

Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Girls 7/8
Girls 7/8

Girls 3/4
Girls 3/4
Girls 3/4

Posted 2/8/2022



S
FS
)

Olive Gym

b3

KS

Olive Gym

Verdugo

Muir MS

CITY OF

BURBANK

6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Friday, February 25, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey
Burbank Ballers

VvS.

Home - Light Jersey
Tigers

Saturday, February 26, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey
BASEKetball

Sharp Shooters 7/8
Tunesquad

California Fire 7/8
Tigers

Bandits

Riptide

SFV Tigers

Owls

Bruin Legends 5/6
Rockets

Crusaders

Sharp Shooters 3/4
Shadow Tigers
Thunderbolts BB Club

Shooting Stars
Lights Out 3/4
BALLerinas
Burbank Defenders
Ruthless

LA Storm 5/6

VvS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VvS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.
VvS.
VvS.
VvS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Home - Light Jersey
Bruin Legends 7/8
Dunkin' Donuts
Burbank Rebels

Lights Out 7/8
Shockwave Girls 7/8
Burbank Bucks
Legends

LA Storm 7/8

Slama Jama
Mamba

Sharp Shooters 5/6
Bruin Legends 3/4
California Fire 3/4
Coyotes

TJ Hoopers

The Dream Team
Thunder Dragons
Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4
Order on the Court
Space Jammers

Wild Things

SPORTS
OFFICE

Girls 7/8

Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Girls 7/8
Girls 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8

Girls 3/4
Girls 3/4
Girls 3/4

Posted 2/8/2022



K6

Olive Gym

Verdugo

Muir MS

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Saturday, March 5, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey

Sharp Shooters 7/8
Lights Out 7/8
Tunesquad
Shockwave Girls 7/8
Riptide

SFV Tigers

Bandits

Mambas

Shadow Tigers
Sharp Shooters 3/4
Crusaders

Coyotes

Seed 1

Seed 3

Seed 5

Seed 1
Seed 3
Seed 5
Seed 1
Seed 3
Seed 5

VS.
VvS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.
VvS.

VS.
VSs.
VS.
VSs.
VS.
VSs.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VvS.
VS.

Home - Light Jersey

Burbank Bucks
California Fire 7/8
Bruin Legends 7/8
Burbank Ballers
Dunkin' Donuts
Burbank Rebels
BASEketball

LA Storm 7/8

TJ Hoopers
Thunderbolts BB Club
California Fire 3/4
Bruin Legends 3/4
Seed 2

Seed 4

Seed 6

Seed 2
Seed 4
Seed 6
Seed 2
Seed 4
Seed 6

Boys 7/8
Girls 7/8
Boys 7/8
Girls 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8
Boys 7/8

Girls 3/4
Girls 3/4
Girls 3/4

League play for all divisions is complete. See you next season!

CITY OF

BURBANK

SPORTS
OFFICE

Posted 2/8/2022



Overall

Record | Winning
Girls 3/4 Standings W-L-T | Percentage | WK #1 | WK #2
1|BALLerinas 1-1 50% 0-6 12-8
2|Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4 1-1 50% 16-2 2-10
3|Lights Out Girls 3/4 1-1 50% FO-2 10-2
4|Shooting Stars 2-0 100% 2-0 14-10
5[The Dream Team 0-2 0% 2-16 8-12
6| Thunder Dragons 1-1 50% 6-0 10-14
Overall
Record [ Winning
Girls 5/6 Standings W-L-T | Percentage | WK #1 | WK #2
1{Burbank Defenders 2-0 100% 19-13 17-6
2|Order on the Court 1-1 50% 20-8 16-27
3|LA Storm 2-0 100% 21-15 27-16
4(Ruthless 1-1 50% 15-21 25-3
5|Space Jammers 0-2 0% 8-20 6-17
6[Wild Things 0-2 0% 13-19 3-25

Girls 7/8 Standings

Overall
Record
W-L-T

Winning
Percentage

1|Burbank Ballers 1-1 50% 2-0 7-28
2|California Fire 2-0 100% 24-16 28-7
3|Tigers 0-2 0% 16-24 4-44
4|Shockwave 7/8 0-2 0% FO-2 10-46
5[Lights Out 7/8 2-0 100% 46-10 44-4




s 5/6 Standings

Overall

Record
W-L-T

Winning
Percentage

WK #1

1|Bruin Legends 3/4 50% 20-15 17-20
2|California Fire 3/4 1-1 50% 10-9 11-16
3|Coyotes 2-0 100% 28-0 20-4
4|Crusaders 0-2 0% 11-22 4-20
5[Shadow Tigers 2-0 100% 22-11 16-11
6|Sharp Shooters 3/4 0-2 0% 0-28 4-34
7| Thunderbolts BB Club 1-1 50% 9-10 20-17
8|TJ Hoopers 1-1 50% 15-20 34-4

WK #2

s 7/8 Standings

Overall

Record
W-L-T Percentage

Winning

WK #1

1|Bruin Legends Boys 5/6

2|Mamba 1-1 50% 18-11 17-18
3|Owls 1-1 50% 8-28 18-17
4[Rockets 1-1 50% 28-8 18-26
5[Sharp Shooters 5/6 0-2 0% 11-18 8-41
6|Slama Jama 1-1 50% 23-37 26-18

WK #2

WK #3

1|Bandits
2|BASEketball 0-2 0% 15-20 19-38
3|Bruin Legends Boys 7/8 2-0 100% 45-17 44-24
4{Burbank Bucks 0-2 0% 27-36 20-35
5[Burbank Rebels 2-0 100% 30-24 43-11
6[Dunkin' Donuts 0-1 0% 11-43
7|LA Storm Boys 7/8 1-0 100% 35-20
8|Legends 1-2 33% 24-30 30-10 24-44
9|Mambas 7/8 3-0 100% 36-27 44-7 38-19
10|Riptide 1-1 50% 17-45 42-7
11|SFV Tigers 1-1 50% 20-15 21-22
12|Sharp Shooters 7/8 0-2 0% 5-37 7-44
13|Tunesquad 1-1 50% 10-30 22-21




