

City of Burbank - Parks and Recreation Department Sports Office - (818) 238-5330 | Field Conditions Hotline - (818) 238-1970

2022 YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

<u>wк 1</u> Saturday, January 29, 2022

		Visitor- Dark Jersey			_	Home - Light Jersey	
Olive Gym	9:00 a.m.	Bruin Legends 7/8	45	vs.	17	Riptide	Boys 7/8
	10:15 a.m.	Burbank Bucks	27	vs.	36	Mambas	Boys 7/8
	11:30 a.m.	California Fire 7/8	24	vs.	16	Tigers	Girls 7/8
	12:45 p.m.	Burbank Ballers	2	vs.	F0	Krystin Thomas (Forfeit)	Girls 7/8
	2:00 p.m.	Burbank Rebels	30	vs.	24	Legends	Boys 7/8
	3:15 p.m.	Dunkin' Donuts	F	riendl	y	Tune Squad	Boys 7/8
	4:30 p.m.	BASEketball	15	vs.	20	SFV Tigers	Boys 7/8
	5:45 p.m.	Bandits	37	vs.	5	Sharp Shooters 7/8	Boys 7/8
Verdugo	9:00 a.m.	California Fire 3/4	10	vs.	9	Thunderbolts BB Club	Boys 3/4
	10:15 a.m.	Coyotes	28	vs.	0	Sharp Shooters 3/4	Boys 3/4
	11:30 a.m.	Bruin Legends 3/4	20	vs.	15	TJ Hoopers	Boys 3/4
	12:45 p.m.	Crusaders	11	vs.	22	Shadow Tigers	Boys 3/4
	2:00 p.m.	Bruin Legends 5/6	37	vs.	23	Slama Jama	Boys 5/6
	3:15 p.m.	Owls	8	vs.	28	Rockets	Boys 5/6
	4:30 p.m.	Mamba	18	vs.	11	Sharp Shooters 5/6	Boys 5/6
Muir MS	9:00 a.m.	Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4	16	vs.	2	The Dream Team	Girls 3/4
	10:15 a.m.	BALLerinas	0	vs.	6	Thunder Dragons	Girls 3/4
	11:30 a.m.	Lights Out 3/4 (Forfeit)	F0	vs.	2	Shooting Stars	Girls 3/4
	12:45 p.m.	LA Storm 5/6	21	vs.	15	Ruthless	Girls 5/6
	2:00 p.m.	Order on the Court	20	vs.	8	Space Jammers	Girls 5/6
	3:15 p.m.	Burbank Defenders	19	vs.	13	Wild Things	Girls 5/6

<u>WK 2</u>	<u>Friday, February</u>	y 4, 2022	
	Visitor- Dark Jersey	Home - Light Jersey	

Olive Gym	6:00 p.m. Legend	s 3	30	vs.	10	Tunesquad	Boys 7/8	
	7:15 p.m. Lights 0	Out 7/8 4	16	vs.	10	Shockwave Girls 7/8	Girls 7/8	
	8:30 p.m. Mamba	s 4	14	vs.	7	Sharp Shooters 7/8	Boys 7/8	
<u>WK 2</u>		Saturday,	Fe	bru	ar	y 5, 2022		
	<u>Visitor</u>	- Dark Jersey				Home - Light Jersey		
Olive Gym	9:00 a.m. Burban	k Ballers	7	vs.	28	California Fire 7/8	Girls 7/8	
	10:15 a.m. Lights 0	Out 7/8 4	14	vs.	4	Tigers	Girls 7/8	
	11:30 a.m. Burban	k Bucks 2	20	vs.	35	LA Storm 7/8	Boys 7/8	
	12:45 p.m. Burban	k Rebels 4	13	vs.	11	Dunkin' Donuts	Boys 7/8	
	2:00 p.m. BASEke	etball 1	9	vs.	38	Mambas	Boys 7/8	
	3:15 p.m. Bruin Le	egends 7/8 4	14	vs.	24	Legends	Boys 7/8	
	4:30 p.m. Tunesq	uad 2	22	vs.	21	SFV Tigers	Boys 7/8	
	5:45 p.m. Bandits	;	7	vs.	42	Riptide	Boys 7/8	
Verdugo	9:00 a.m. Coyotes	s 2	20	vs.	4	Crusaders	Boys 3/4	
	10:15 a.m. Californ	nia Fire 3/4 1	1	vs.	16	Shadow Tigers	Boys 3/4	
	11:30 a.m. Bruin Le	egends 3/4 1	7	vs.	20	Thunderbolts BB Club	Boys 3/4	
	12:45 p.m. TJ Hoo	pers 3	34	vs.	4	Sharp Shooters 3/4	Boys 3/4	
	2:00 p.m. Sharp S	Shooters 5/6	8	vs.	41	Bruin Legends 5/6	Boys 5/6	
	3:15 p.m. Mamba	. 1	7	vs.	18	Owls	Boys 5/6	
	4:30 p.m. Slama	Jama 2	26	vs.	18	Rockets	Boys 5/6	

Muir MS	9:00 a.m. Order on the Court	16	vs.	27	LA Storm 5/6	Girls 5	i/6
	10:15 a.m. Wild Things	3	vs.	25	Ruthless	Girls 5	i/6
	11:30 a.m. Space Jammers	6	vs.	17	Burbank Defenders	Girls 5	i/6
	12:45 p.m. The Dream Team	8	vs.	12	BALLerinas	Girls 3	3/4
	2:00 p.m. Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4	2	vs.	10	Lights Out 3/4	Girls 3	3/4
	3:15 p.m. Thunder Dragons	10	vs.	14	Shooting Stars	Girls 3	3/4



<u>wк з</u> Friday, February 11, 2022

Visitor- Dark Jersey

6:00 p.m. Riptide

Olive Gym

•	7:15 p.m. Tigers	vs.	California Fire 7/8	Girls 7/8
<u>WK 3</u>	Satur	day, Februa	ry 12, 2022	
	Visitor- Dark Jerse	Y	Home - Light Jersey	
Olive Gym	9:00 a.m. Bruin Legends 7/8	vs.	Dunkin' Donuts	Boys 7/8
	10:15 a.m. BASEketball	vs.	LA Storm 7/8	Boys 7/8
	11:30 a.m. Tunesquad	vs.	Mambas	Boys 7/8
	12:45 p.m. Shockwave Girls 7/8	vs.	California Fire 7/8	Girls 7/8
	2:00 p.m. Lights Out 7/8	vs.	Burbank Ballers	Girls 7/8
	3:15 p.m. Bandits	vs.	Legends	Boys 7/8
	4:30 p.m. Sharp Shooters 7/8	vs.	Riptide	Boys 7/8
	5:45 p.m. Burbank Bucks	vs.	Burbank Rebels	Boys 7/8
Verdugo	9:00 a.m. Slama Jama	vs.	Mamba	Boys 5/6
	10:15 a.m. Sharp Shooters 5/6	vs.	Owls	Boys 5/6
	11:30 a.m. Bruin Legends 5/6	vs.	Rockets	Boys 5/6

vs.

Home - Light Jersey

SFV Tigers

Boys 7/8

	·			
	11:30 a.m. Bruin Legends 5/6	vs.	Rockets	Boys 5/6
	12:45 p.m. Bruin Legends 3/4	vs.	Sharp Shooters 3/4	Boys 3/4
	2:00 p.m. California Fire 3/4	vs.	Coyotes	Boys 3/4
	3:15 p.m. Thunderbolts BB Club	vs.	Shadow Tigers	Boys 3/4
	4:30 p.m. TJ Hoopers	vs.	Crusaders	Boys 3/4
Muir MS	9:00 a.m. BALLerinas	vs.	Shooting Stars	Girls 3/4

Muir MS	9:00 a.m. BALLerinas	vs.	Shooting Stars	Girls 3/4
	10:15 a.m. Thunder Dragons	vs.	Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4	Girls 3/4
	11:30 a.m. The Dream Team	vs.	Lights Out 3/4	Girls 3/4
	12:45 p.m. Space Jammers	vs.	LA Storm 5/6	Girls 5/6
	2:00 p.m. Wild Things	vs.	Order on the Court	Girls 5/6
	3:15 p.m. Burbank Defenders	VS.	Ruthless	Girls 5/6



<u>WK 4</u>

Friday, February 18, 2022

<u> Visitor- Dark Jersey</u>	Home - Light Jersey
------------------------------	---------------------

Olive Gym 6:00 p.m. California Fire 7/8 vs. Burbank Ballers Girls 7/8

<u>WK 4</u>

Saturday, February 19, 2022

		Visitor- Dark Jersey		<u> Home - Light Jersey</u>	
Olive Gym	9:00 a.m.	Bandits	vs.	Dunkin' Donuts	Boys 7/8
	10:15 a.m.	Sharp Shooters 7/8	vs.	Legends	Boys 7/8
	11:30 a.m.	Bruin Legends 7/8	vs.	Burbank Bucks	Boys 7/8
	12:45 p.m.	BASEketball	vs.	Burbank Rebels	Boys 7/8
	2:00 p.m.	Tunesquad	vs.	LA Storm 7/8	Boys 7/8
	3:15 p.m.	SFV Tigers	vs.	Mambas	Boys 7/8
	4:30 p.m.	Shockwave Girls 7/8	vs.	Lights Out 7/8	Girls 7/8
	5:45 p.m.	Tigers	vs.	Burbank Ballers	Girls 7/8
Verdugo	9:00 a.m.	Thunderbolts BB Club	vs.	Coyotes	Boys 3/4
	10:15 a.m.	TJ Hoopers	vs.	California Fire 3/4	Boys 3/4
	11:30 a.m.	Sharp Shooters 3/4	vs.	Crusaders	Boys 3/4
	12:45 p.m.	Shadow Tigers	vs.	Bruin Legends 3/4	Boys 3/4
	2:00 p.m.	Sharp Shooters 5/6	vs.	Slama Jama	Boys 5/6
	3:15 p.m.	Owls	vs.	Bruin Legends 5/6	Boys 5/6
	4:30 p.m.	Rockets	vs.	Mamba	Boys 5/6
Muir MS	9:00 a.m.	Space Jammers	vs.	Wild Things	Girls 5/6
	10:15 a.m.	Ruthless	vs.	Order on the Court	Girls 5/6
	11:30 a.m.	LA Storm 5/6	vs.	Burbank Defenders	Girls 5/6
	12:45 p.m.	The Dream Team	vs.	Thunder Dragons	Girls 3/4
	2:00 p.m.	Shooting Stars	vs.	Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4	Girls 3/4
	3:15 p.m.	Lights Out 3/4	vs.	BALLerinas	Girls 3/4



<u>wк 5</u> Friday, February 25, 2022

	Visitor- Dark Jersey		Home - Light Jersey		
Olive Gym	6:00 p.m. Burbank Ballers	vs.	Tigers	Girls 7/8	
WK 5 Saturday, February 26, 2022					
	Visitor- Dark Jersey		Home - Light Jersey		
Olive Gym	9:00 a.m. BASEketball	vs.	Bruin Legends 7/8	Boys 7/8	
	10:15 a.m. Sharp Shooters 7/8	vs.	Dunkin' Donuts	Boys 7/8	
	11:30 a.m. Tunesquad	vs.	Burbank Rebels	Boys 7/8	
	12:45 p.m. California Fire 7/8	vs.	Lights Out 7/8	Girls 7/8	
	2:00 p.m. Tigers	vs.	Shockwave Girls 7/8	Girls 7/8	
	3:15 p.m. Bandits	vs.	Burbank Bucks	Boys 7/8	
	4:30 p.m. Riptide	vs.	Legends	Boys 7/8	
	5:45 p.m. SFV Tigers	vs.	LA Storm 7/8	Boys 7/8	
Verdugo	9:00 a.m. Owls	vs.	Slama Jama	Boys 5/6	
	10:15 a.m. Bruin Legends 5/6	vs.	Mamba	Boys 5/6	
	11:30 a.m. Rockets	vs.	Sharp Shooters 5/6	Boys 5/6	
	12:45 p.m. Crusaders	vs.	Bruin Legends 3/4	Boys 3/4	
	2:00 p.m. Sharp Shooters 3/4	vs.	California Fire 3/4	Boys 3/4	
	3:15 p.m. Shadow Tigers	vs.	Coyotes	Boys 3/4	
	4:30 p.m. Thunderbolts BB Club	vs.	TJ Hoopers	Boys 3/4	
Muir MS	9:00 a.m. Shooting Stars	vs.	The Dream Team	Girls 3/4	
	10:15 a.m. Lights Out 3/4	vs.	Thunder Dragons	Girls 3/4	
	11:30 a.m. BALLerinas	vs.	Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4	Girls 3/4	
	12:45 p.m. Burbank Defenders	vs.	Order on the Court	Girls 5/6	
	2:00 p.m. Ruthless	vs.	Space Jammers	Girls 5/6	
	3:15 p.m. LA Storm 5/6	vs.	Wild Things	Girls 5/6	



W	K	6
**		u

Saturday, March 5, 2022

	Visitor- Dark Jersey		Home - Light Jersey	
Olive Gym	9:00 a.m. Sharp Shooters 7/8	vs.	Burbank Bucks	Boys 7/8
	10:15 a.m. Lights Out 7/8	vs.	California Fire 7/8	Girls 7/8
	11:30 a.m. Tunesquad	vs.	Bruin Legends 7/8	Boys 7/8
	12:45 p.m. Shockwave Girls 7/8	vs.	Burbank Ballers	Girls 7/8
	2:00 p.m. Riptide	vs.	Dunkin' Donuts	Boys 7/8
	3:15 p.m. SFV Tigers	vs.	Burbank Rebels	Boys 7/8
	4:30 p.m. Bandits	vs.	BASEketball	Boys 7/8
	5:45 p.m. Mambas	vs.	LA Storm 7/8	Boys 7/8
Verdugo	9:00 a.m. Shadow Tigers	vs.	TJ Hoopers	Boys 3/4
	10:15 a.m. Sharp Shooters 3/4	vs.	Thunderbolts BB Club	Boys 3/4
	11:30 a.m. Crusaders	vs.	California Fire 3/4	Boys 3/4
	12:45 p.m. Coyotes	vs.	Bruin Legends 3/4	Boys 3/4
	2:00 p.m. Seed 1	vs.	Seed 2	Boys 5/6
	3:15 p.m. Seed 3	vs.	Seed 4	Boys 5/6
	4:30 p.m. Seed 5	vs.	Seed 6	Boys 5/6
Muir MS	9:00 a.m. Seed 1	vs.	Seed 2	Girls 5/6
	10:15 a.m. Seed 3	vs.	Seed 4	Girls 5/6
	11:30 a.m. Seed 5	vs.	Seed 6	Girls 5/6
	12:45 p.m. Seed 1	vs.	Seed 2	Girls 3/4
	2:00 p.m. Seed 3	vs.	Seed 4	Girls 3/4
	3:15 p.m. Seed 5	vs.	Seed 6	Girls 3/4

League play for all divisions is complete. See you next season!



Girls 3/4 Standings	Overall Record	Winning		
	W-L-T	Percentage 500/	WK #1	WK #2
1 BALLerinas	1-1	50%	0-6	12-8
2 Krystin Thomas Girls 3/4	1-1	50%	16-2	2-10
3 Lights Out Girls 3/4	1-1	50%	F0-2	10-2
4 Shooting Stars	2-0	100%	2-0	14-10
5 The Dream Team	0-2	0%	2-16	8-12
6 Thunder Dragons	1-1	50%	6-0	10-14
	Overall Record	Winning		
Girls 5/6 Standings	W-L-T	Percentage	WK #1	WK #2
1 Burbank Defenders	2-0	100%	19-13	17-6
2 Order on the Court	1-1	50%	20-8	16-27
3 LA Storm	2-0	100%	21-15	27-16
4 Ruthless	1-1	50%	15-21	25-3
5 Space Jammers	0-2	0%	8-20	6-17
6 Wild Things	0-2	0%	13-19	3-25
Girls 7/8 Standings	Overall Record W-L-T	Winning Percentage	WK #1	WK #2
1 Burbank Ballers	1-1	50%	2-0	7-28
2 California Fire	2-0	100%	24-16	28-7
3 Tigers	0-2	0%	16-24	4-44
4 Shockwave 7/8	0-2	0%	F0-2	10-46
5 Lights Out 7/8	2-0	100%	46-10	44-4

Davis 2/4 Standings	Overall Record	Winning			
Boys 3/4 Standings	W-L-T	Percentage	WK #1	WK #2	WK #3
1 Bruin Legends 3/4	1-1	50%	20-15	17-20	
2 California Fire 3/4	1-1	50%	10-9	11-16	
3 Coyotes	2-0	100%	28-0	20-4	
4 Crusaders	0-2	0%	11-22	4-20	
5 Shadow Tigers	2-0	100%	22-11	16-11	
6 Sharp Shooters 3/4	0-2	0%	0-28	4-34	
7 Thunderbolts BB Club	1-1	50%	9-10	20-17	
8 TJ Hoopers	1-1	50%	15-20	34-4	
	Overall				
	Record	Winning			
Boys 5/6 Standings	W-L-T	Percentage	WK #1	WK #2	WK #3
1 Bruin Legends Boys 5/6	2-0	100%	37-23	41-8	
2 Mamba	1-1	50%	18-11	17-18	
3 Owls	1-1	50%	8-28	18-17	
4 Rockets	1-1	50%	28-8	18-26	
5 Sharp Shooters 5/6	0-2	0%	11-18	8-41	
6 Slama Jama	1-1	50%	23-37	26-18	
	Overall				
	Record	Winning			
Boys 7/8 Standings	W-L-T	Percentage	WK #1	WK #2	WK #3
1 Bandits	1-1	50%	37-5	7-42	
2 BASEketball	0-2	0%	15-20	19-38	
3 Bruin Legends Boys 7/8	2-0	100%	45-17	44-24	
4 Burbank Bucks	0-2	0%	27-36	20-35	
5 Burbank Rebels	2-0	100%	30-24	43-11	
6 Dunkin' Donuts	0-1	0%		11-43	
7 LA Storm Boys 7/8	1-0	100%		35-20	
	1-2	33%	24-30	30-10	24-44
8 Legends			00.07	44.7	20.40
8 Legends 9 Mambas 7/8	3-0	100%	36-27	44-7	38-19
	3-0 1-1	100% 50%	36-27 17-45	44-7	36-19
9 Mambas 7/8					30-19
9 Mambas 7/8 10 Riptide	1-1	50%	17-45	42-7	30-19